EF-RSG-DH
Electromagnetic
Fire Door Holders
NOTE:
Refer to Installation manual for specific installation and
product information, catalog sheet for reference only.
FEATURES:
       · Very Low Current draw

indicated on plans.
EF-DH Rev C (07.10)
HOW TO ORDER:
Door Holders:
EF-RSG-DH24120FPC Door holder, semi-flush, chrome
powder coat.
EF-RSG-DH24120FB Door holder, semi-flush, brass
plated.
EF-RSG-DH24120FDBR Door holder, semi-flush, dark
bronze powder coat.
EF-RSG-DH24120SPC Door holder, surface mount,
chrome powder coat.
EF-RSG-DH24120SB Door holder, surface mount, brass
plated.
EF-RSG-DH24120SDBR Door holder, surface mount, dark
bronze powder coat.
EF-RSG-DH24120RPC Door holder, recessed, chrome
powder coat.
EF-RSG-DH24120RB Door holder, recessed, brass
plated.
EF-RSG-DH24120RDBR Door holder, recessed, dark
bronze powder coat.
EF-RSG-DH24120GPC1 Door holder, ground mount, single-
door, chrome powder coat.
EF-RSG-DH24120GB1 Door holder, ground mount, single-
door, brass plated.
EF-RSG-DH24120GDBR1 Door holder, ground mount, single-
door, dark bronze powder coat.
EF-RSG-DH24120GPC2 Door holder, ground mount, double-
door, chrome powder coat.
EF-RSG-DH24120GB2 Door holder, ground mount, double-
door brass.
EF-RSG-DH24120GDBR2 Door holder, ground mount, double-
door, dark bronze powder coat.
Extensions:
EF-RSG-DHE-1PC 1" (2.54 cm) Extensions rod, chrome.
EF-RSG-DHE-1B 1" (2.54 cm) Extension rod, brass.
EF-RSG-DHE-1.5PC 1.5" (3.81 cm) Extension rod, chrome.
EF-RSG-DHE-1.5B 1.5" (3.81 cm) Extension rod, brass.
EF-RSG-DHE-2PC 2" (5.08 cm) Extension rod, chrome.
EF-RSG-DHE-2B 2" (5.08 cm) Extension rod, brass.
EF-RSG-DHE-3PC 3" (7.62 cm) Extension rod, chrome.
EF-RSG-DHE-3B 3" (7.62 cm) Extension rod, brass.